LIST OF STAKE HOLDERS

CLAIMS RECEIVED CLAIMS
SL.NO PARTICULARS COUNT
(INR) ADMITTED (INR)
1 Claims Admitted 3 152,02,73,781.40 151,39,54,291.00
TOTAL 3 152,02,73,781.40 151,39,54,291.00

1. CLAIMS ADMITTED - LIST OF STAKEHOLDERS
S A eV 1] OFSTAKKHOLDERS

THE PROOFS
SL. | STAKEHOLDERS CLAIMS CLAIMS SECURED ADMITTED OR
NO FINANCIAL RECEIVED ADMITTED / REJECTED IN
CREDITOR (INR) (INR) UNSECUREI PART, AND THE
PROOFS WHOLLY
REJECTED
Debt admitted based
1 S DL LT 146,92,09,891.00 146,92,09,891.00 Secured on the relevant proof
Bank submitted
Debt admitted based
2 | Sri Kumaran Films 2,76,23,890.40 2,76,02,849.32 Unsecured or. the reloviind proof
submitted
Debt admitted based
3 Jisco India 2,34,40,000.00 1,71,41,550.68 Unsecured | on the relevant proof
submitted
TOTAL 152,02,73,781.40 | 151,39,54,291.00

Notes:

Admitted claim value is based on information and proof of claims provided by the Financial Creditors. In
case of any additional information warranting modification in the claim value(s) admitted, a separate
application to modify the list of stakeholders shall be applied to the Adjudicating Authority as per
Regulation 31(3) of Insolvency and Bankruptcy Board of India (Liquidation Process) Regulations, 2016

and shall modify the list in the manner directed by the Adjudicating Authority.

IN THE MATTER OF AASCAR FILM PRIVATE LIMITED

C. RAMASUBRAMANIAM, INSOLVENCY PROFESSIONAL
: IP No. IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00052/2016-2017/10096
‘ - '.ﬂ “RAJI"3B1, 3rd Floor, Gaiety Palace,

No. 1L - Blackers Road, Mount Road, Chennai - 600 002.
GST Mo. 3JAFGPC8189P1ZV

CHANDRAMOULI RAMASUBRAMANIAM
(C. RAMASUBRAMANIAM)

LIQUIDATOR
IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00052/2016-17/10096

NN



